## P11000097589

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
,		!		

Office Use Only



200214244762

11/28/11--01019--040 \*\*43.75

11 NOV 28 PH 1:27

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

ALCOVECTION
ALAMETHS
ALLISOIT

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJ	SUBJECT: Reliable Vendors, Inc.  Name of Corporation					
DOC	ument number: <u>355541011</u>	8				
The en	nclosed Articles of Correction and fe	ee are submitted for filing.				
Please	e return all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the following:				
Elizal	beth Mesegue Name of Contact Person					
Relia	ble Vendors, Inc.					
1818	SW 1st AVE #711  Address					
Miam	City/State and Zip Code					
elizab	peth.mesegue@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	port notification)				
For fu	rther information concerning this ma	atter, please call:				
Elizal	Deth Mesegue Name of Contact Person	at ( 786 ) 230.6331  Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amou	unt:				
<b>□</b> \$3 <i>5</i>	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status				
<b>√</b> \$43	.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				
Amend Division P.O. B	ag Address:  dment Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				

## **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION**

for

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State  3555410118  Document Number (if Known)  Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.  These articles of correction correct  Company Name Corection, Add "s" to Vendor (Document Type Being Corrected)  filed with the Department of State on 11/09/11  (File Date of Document)  Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.  Elizabeth Mesegue  (Typed or printed name of person signing)  (Title of person signing)  (Title of person signing)	Reliable Vendor, Inc.		
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.  These articles of correction correct Company Name Corection, Add "s" to Vendor (Document Type Being Corrected)  filed with the Department of State on 11/09/11  Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.  Significant president or other officer- if directors or officers have not been selected by an incorporator- if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)  ELizabeth Mesegue Owner/President		State	
these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.  These articles of correction correct Company Name Corection, Add "s" to Vendor (Document Type Being Corrected)  filed with the Department of State on 11/09/11  (Pile Date of Document)  Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.  Correct the inaccuracy of Agriculture of a director, president or other officer- if directors or officers have not been selected by an inexpoperator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)  ELizabeth Mesegue Owner/President			
(Document Type Being Corrected)  filled with the Department of State on 11/09/11  (File Date of Document)  Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.  The correct name should be reliable Vendors, Inc.  Elizabeth Mesegue  Owner/President  Covering Type Being Corrected)  The Date of Document)  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Pl	Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida S these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the docu	tatutes, this corporation filement being corrected.	es
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Over the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.  Physics of the correct name should be reliable Vendors, Inc.  ELizabeth Mesegue  Owner/President	These articles of correction correct Company Name Corection, Ac (Document Type Being	dd "s" to Vendor ,	
There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Overland the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Overland to the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Overland to the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Overland to the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  The correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  Overland to the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Overland to the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Overland to the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name  Overland to the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Overland to the name to the name to make it plural. Please amend the name  Overland to the name to	filed with the Department of State on 11/09/11 (File Date of Document)	·	
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.  PM OF STATE  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.  The correct name of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected by an incorporator - if in the hards of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)  ELizabeth Mesegue  Owner/President	Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:		
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.	There is an "s" Missing at the end of the name to make it plur	al. Please amend the na	ame
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.			
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:  The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.		<b>→</b> 2	olvisio olvisio
Cignature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)  ELizabeth Mesegue Owner/President	•	28	HETARY OF CORE
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)  ELizabeth Mesegue  Owner/President	The correct name should be Reliable Vendors, Inc.	<del></del>	STAIL
not been selected by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)  ELizabeth Mesegue  Owner/President			- SNS
not been selected by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)  ELizabeth Mesegue  Owner/President			<u> </u>
	not been selected by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver.	vers have trustee, or	
	<u></u>		

Filing Fee: \$35.00